Classificacio General Masculina Individual

Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

FCe
i
|

Club

Sweetrade

Cat Figueres
Sweetrade
Sweetrade
Comarcal
Joventut Al -Vici
Joventut Al -Vici
Diamond
Diamond
Sweetrade
Joventut Al -Vici
Diamond

Nou

Granollers
Sweetrade
Joventut Al -Vici
Comarcal

Barcelona

Jugador/a

Wen Lee --,Yu

Gimeno Albert,Manel
Cardona Burgués,Alvar
Colomer Soler,Artur

Lépez Enriquez,Manuel
Gomez Quirante,Fernando
Ansaldo Molina,David
Hernandez Salguero,Francisco
Albert Manau,Eduard
Piqué Reig,Joan

Hernanz Sédnchez,Borja
Droz --,Julien

Calzada Jacome,Eduard
Tusquelles Pérez,Pere
Carri6 Diaz Meco,Enric
Tubella Murgadas,Jordi
Ruiz Rodriguez,Antonio

Tudela Martin,Pedro

Categoria

Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Segona

Segona

Primera
Segona

Tercera
Tercera
Segona

Primera
Segona

Tercera

P1

235

236

195

190

191

196

224

152

196

215

198

165

168

156

180

147

182

151

P2

279

205

223

205

212

135

191

173

219

167

198

154

166

190

150

184

159

211

P3

P4

P5

179 200 205

192

192

196

234

189

206

196

168

242

159

167

190

193

153

169

177

184

214

189

209

214

196

145

188

178

168

213

211

203

212

183

170

150

167

169

189

186

183

168

194

168

202

255

191

200

215

179

168

169

146

193

P6

217

152

163

195

193

191

201

234

188

201

170

205

162

205

165

204

152

144
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P7

197

175

182

172

195

186

194

204

163

126

194

163

183

184

148

176

155

185

P8

154

183

196

182

169

205

176

165

179

230

171

196

197

224

163

179

142

148

P9

180

159

180

201

203

167

177

187

190

161

199

183

204

160

203

237

168

143

P10 P11 P12

180

150

179

199

186

191

193

197

154

182

147

185

161

174

184

155

191

164

163

209

231

176

206

191

171

192

166

142

193

184

174

209

172

175

163

187

172

188

228

171

238

170

207

208

177

169

153

191

201

122

202

189

191

179

dilluns, 23 novembre de 2020

P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 Total

244

196

211

202

217

232

158

233

209

177

176

198

181

185

212

198

178

224

Paginalde5

242

167

181

222

174

200

194

156

204

182

177

189

183

158

182

167

233

162

216

213

181

187

180

201

170

149

183

168

179

171

179

188

202

168

233

166

187

234

235

170

158

196

198

173

159

196

166

211

186

187

192

208

236

225

184

245

183

221

157

195

168

187

194

166

221

157

182

183

212

175

192

167

257

246

184

236

157

193

216

198

192

172

212

187

180

183

202

183

183

215

3691

3533

3522

3520

3467

3402

3383

3360

3321

3319

3317

3317

3315

3292

3273

3253

3231

3215



Pos.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Club

Joventut Al -Vici
Xtreme
Joventut Al -Vici
ABCS2015
Barcelona
Comarcal
Joventut Al -Vici
Cat Figueres
Sweetrade
Granollers
Sweetrade

Cat Figueres
Comarcal
Sweetrade
Mediterrania
Sweetrade
Mediterrania
Barcelona

Cat Figueres
Comarcal
Barcelona

Barcelona

Jugador/a

Ortega Sanz,Pau

Garcia Romero,Carlos
Cardona Rosell,Alvaro-José
Garcia Esguevillas,Angel
Albert Manau,Xavier
Prokhrov --,Alexey

Roig Farrera,Miquel Angel
Dominguez Martinez,Carlos
Garcia Lorés,Jordi

Segura Pérez,Antonio
Piqué Puiggener,Xavier
Lafarge --,Dominique
Ciero Benitez,Manuel
Sanz Ruiz,Andrés

Jiménez Lledd,Pedro

Sanz Zueco,Rubén
Colmenar Corpuz,Kristian
Sanz Tercero,Fernando
Marti Pi-Figueras,Carlos
Boira Buisan,Benito
Ambrés Latorre,Jordi

Garcia Martin,Raul

Categoria
Primera
Tercera
Primera
Tercera
Segona
Tercera
Tercera
Primera
Tercera
Segona
Segona
Segona
Segona
Segona
Segona
Segona
Tercera
Segona
Tercera
Segona
Tercera

Tercera

P1 P2

202 173

160 177

183 173

156 177

202 177

212 198

173 163

192 193

170 146

165 196

158 197

162 194

153 231

175 157

146 162

148 177

179 222

194 158

145 177

162 185

165 144

121 101

P3 P4 PS5

194 182 167
148 139 213
175 143 170
180 189 200
149 195 204
171 185 189
138 159 205
155 191 191
139 154 297
183 155 158
181 187 170
163 139 137
152 148 171
160 168 159
173 208 172
236 222 150
147 192 221
132 150 159
134 174 169
127 145 126

141 147 180

162 157 156

P6 P7

215 168

164 172

156 197

177 154

201 134

150 150

214 168

203 155

168 177

133 163

153 115

176 163

188 166

188 177

173 175

163 148

169 120

172 234

158 168

165 173

156 186

155 107

P8

194

195

236

167

157

180

222

166

118

186

166

188

161

193

165

150

124

183

177

129

162

160

P9

159

183

142

199

174

141

168

124

188

222

169

158

154

133

160

115

180

162

221

150

168

145

150

154

166

190

194

158

190

176

170

191

186

157

164

127

150

220

199

156

167

191

190

172

126

202

195

165

174

176

116

123

146

183

163

136

151

211

150

164

122

178

157

181

160

167

P10 P11 P12

215

212

158

178

182

176

156

138

166

110

154

210

168

174

137

153

196

156

181

164

110

180

190 184

158 158

202 179

212 148

133 145

197 146

146 170

166 206

198 193

203 168

204 213

167 178

197 183

192 158

145 152

169 212

174 155

181 156

165 149

181 162

124 195

198 176
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168

181

175

205

204

180

191

188

156

184

181

189

191

224

224

143

169

158

190

185

173

127

188

208

190

136

180

179

183

158

191

181

156

188

156

130

171

155

175

154

176

174

174

195

153

175

175

170

164

152

149

196

176

164

169

211

150

143

212

174

149

187

177

172

204

210

187

190

172

150

178

206

225

212

176

174

192

168

183

191

180

154

141

159

125

185

156

197

P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 Total

3215

3189

3187

3153

3147

3146

3136

3133

3129

3119

3114

3084

3067

3060

3055

3053

3034

3029

3010

2957

2935

2886



Pos.

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Club

Xtreme
Barcelona

Nou

ABCS2015
ABCS2015
Granollers
Comarcal
Granollers
Team llerdense
Team llerdense
Granollers
Sweetrade
Diagonal
Diagonal
Diagonal
Diagonal
Diamond
Joventut Al -Vici
Sekeer's
Diagonal
Sekeer's

Sant Andreu

Jugador/a

Jiménez Nufiez,lvan
Valverde Sanpedro,Oscar
Arteaga Miana,José Luis
Vallejo Solanas,Carles
Garcia Esguevillas,José
Tortosa Franco,Joel
Rosas Cabezas,Miquel
Nufnez Sanchez,Guillermo
Gordillo Vega,Francisco
Gordillo Vega,Alfonso
Blasco Bote,Joel
Montfort Rifé,Lluis
Guimé Miranda,Axel
Montafia Lopez,Sergi
Vall Ruiz,Joan

Rosa Funes,Enrique

Pefia Noble,Diego
Ponsico Sabarich,Jordi
Gordillo Brunat,Ferran
Rubio Hernandez,José
Alarcon Lloris,Juan Carlos

Dalmau Mut,Sergi

Categoria
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Segona
Tercera
Segona
Tercera

Tercera

P1 P2

171 136

119 142

195 113

136 169

119 174

133 144

170 149

138 149

163 153

157 109

135 143

237 214

170 181

161 211

147 183

186 236

178 185

172 201

196 193

179 170

195 160

200 146

P3 P4 PS5

143 142 194

192 142 150

151 137 167

126 118 202

149 140 140

156 134 106

193 128 128

113 161 138

136 143 164

149 167 152

140 145 177

197 186 227

207 214 248

235 211 169

202 157 140

156 240 139

237 166 220

178 189 191

157 160 178

149 171 229

178 223 155

171 236 135

P6 P7

168 141

144 140

163 200

140 145

168 137

162 122

140 132

112 126

108 126

151 140

97 107

224 175

199 176

194 156

187 190

170 141

178 244

150 194

184 212

180 157

142 169

195 174

P8

189

114

132

141

125

132

150

178

125

124

140

197

178

148

182

198

157

161

145

174

151

186

P9

167

127

185

148

161

136

159

133

152

133

142

238

168

191

195

168

155

156

172

160

160

163

164

130

162

155

164

158

123

145

138

133

120

235

195

193

190

193

136

224

162

155

194

146

126

111

120

129

168

165

149

114

112

156

109

153

216

178

216

161

136

166

157

155

174

161

P10 P11 P12

148

148

177

109

166

161

143

148

141

144

136

190

186

180

184

179

154

157

166

197

160

138

183 168

171 212

159 147

182 190

168 127

131 140

155 130

148 145

141 129

132 120

187 134

0 0
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147

158

147

160

137

173

111

159

175

144

116

0

154

223

140

134

156

141

138

153

115

118

181

0

146

188

151

162

128

156

122

147

133

150

180

0

190

206

159

156

171

201

194

193

179

136

104

0

P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 Total

2877

2817

2805

2702

2698

2651

2614

2600

2533

2515

2493

2473

2338

2227

2173

2167

2146

2139

2082

2076

2061

2051



Pos.

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Club

Terrassa

Flecha-1

Joventut Al -Vici

Seven -3

Joventut Al -Vici

Cats

Seven - 3

Terrassa

Mediterrania

Seven -3

Sekeer's

Flecha-1

Mediterrania

Sekeer's

Cats

Sant Andreu

Mediterrania

Sant Andreu

Joventut Al -Vici

Granollers

Sekeer's

Sant Andreu

Jugador/a

Soriano Ledn,Aleix

Taribé Camarasa,Xavier

Pi Fabrega,Josep

Seoane Dominguez,Miguel Angel
Abadal Pérez,Francisco
Hernandez Jabalea,Manuel
Avilés Vico,Carlos

Ferndndez Quintas,Alex

Lépez de Murillas Martinez,Daniel
Hernandez Espinosa,Francisco
De la Fuente Guiralt,Sergi
Ureta Machuca,Enrique
Mauri Nadal,Humberto

Ferrer Rico,Santiago

Lépez Moreno,Pedro
Godnzalez Santos,Carlos

Lépez de Murillas Pérez,Jaime
Dalmau Vega,Carlos

Julia Batlle,Xavier

Barri Andreu,Jordi

Requena Vazquez,Ramon

Marin Mateo,Juan Manuel

Categoria
Segona
Segona
Segona
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Segona
Tercera
Segona
Tercera
Segona
Tercera
Tercera
Segona
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera

Tercera

P1 P2

127 199

148 175

176 192

160 188

159 175

186 171

157 189

179 155

139 210

257 150

155 133

169 154

168 158

107 186

144 148

162 127

161 129

145 140

162 131

149 143

171 175

147 170

P3 P4 PS5

182 157 222

201 133 191

187 166 128

192 152 187

200 138 156

169 161 152

180 168 166

139 148 136

199 167 168

154 168 112

203 152 181

153 158 165

147 158 149

164 166 154

158 181 168

137 189 166

170 177 154

124 151 186

158 148 155

110 159 140

97 153 133

142 137 189

P6 P7

145 166

181 159

133 179

120 165

158 140

173 216

143 137

152 161

204 152

143 116

140 199

133 158

179 171

133 176

169 124

163 177

166 150

188 137

164 137

169 136

130 141

149 140

P8

177

147

177

189

185

134

156

135

113

164

143

150

122

163

135

158

148

155

176

146

115

118

P9

122

223

192

129

168

159

159

184

149

154

143

132

146

172

162

125

182

170

193

123

160

118

160

151

144

199

173

107

134

193

148

153

177

152

175

164

119

141

127

148

139

179

186

151

203

172

159

147

168

149

165

170

118

161

139

145

152

131

173

132

150

138

121

150

151

119

P10 P11 P12

182

150

181

170

168

182

172

172

141

173

136

207

134

138

165

163

119

129

125

153

138

146

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 Total

2042

2031

2014

1998

1988

1959

1926

1924

1908

1905

1901

1876

1859

1854

1846

1840

1833

1811

1809

1757

1750

1726



Pos.

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

Club

Team llerdense

Seven -3

Team llerdense

Team llerdense

Joventut Al -Vici

Joventut Al -Vici

Sweetrade

Team llerdense

Sweetrade

Diamond

Mediterrania

Joventut Al -Vici

Sweetrade

Mediterrania

Joventut Al -Vici

Jugador/a

Porté Jiménez, Miguel Angel
De la Fuente Barbero,Carlos
Porté Mases,Pau

Porté Mases,Aleix

Roca Fandos,Albert

Moles Armengou,lgnasi
Guerre --,Patrick

Botero Barriga,Francisco Javier
Medina Orland,Gerard
Sanchez Mata,Oscar

Devesa Vilanova,Jaume
Ramisa Cano,Jaume
Hurtado Fermin,Victor
Iranzo Rona,Carlos

Guasch Espi,Ramon

Categoria
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Primera
Segona
Segona
Tercera
Tercera
Segona
Tercera
Primera
Segona
Tercera

Segona

P1 P2

148 118
107 195
124 147
129 119

227 174

P3 P4 PS5

130 159 138

125 181 160

124 120 143

120 132 123

152 254 145

P6 P7

122 204
138 149
171 130
84 93

168 0

0 147

0 131

0 136

P8

145

148

110

141

0

P9

138

160

126

104

0

156

108

122

135

0

154

130

109

113

0

139 125 158 148

109 177 153 137

148 108 128 145

0

0

0

0

P10 P11 P12

111

105

125

146

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
153 195

0 0 0

0 0 0
183 116 116
162 145 132
0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

Pagina5de5

0

0

124

157

0

0

201

143

0

0

0

173

155

P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 Total

1723

1706

1551

1439

1120

1114

1100

1021

913

894

884

847

846

811

0



